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ISSF WORLD CUP

RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
CHANGWON, KOR

ISSF 20 APR - 30 APR 2018

START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
QUALIFICATION

THU 26 APR 2018, START TIME 08:30

| 1186 LOUGINETS Nazar

RUS 12 JUN 2014 wcC Munich (GER)

FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series
Sub Total [Remarks

2 | 3 | 4 Total

3

10

11

12

13

14

2179

1189

1290

2027

1285

1533

1086

1921

1463

1532

2162

2025

EMMONS Matthew

DURKOVIC Bojan

KURKI Juho

JANY Patrik

FRIMAN Cristian

BACCI Lorenzo

CHARHEIKA lllia

MASLENNIKOV Viadimir

RAJPUT Sanjeev

ARMIRAGLIO Riccardo

TSARKOQV Oleh

HOLKO Ondrej

Version of 25 APR 2018, 15:02

USA

CRO

FIN

SVK

FIN

ITA

BLR

RUS

IND

ITA

UKR

SVK

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

1 2

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

1038

1571

1539

1037

1096

2002

1765

1654

1088

1365

1817

1247

1752

1657

1366

1330

1458

RUMPLER Gernot

KOBAYASHI Fumiya

DE NICOLO Marco

PICKL Bernhard

RIPPEL Cassio Cesar

STEFANOVIC Milutin

NYANTAI Bayaraa

KIM Jonghyun

SHCHERBATSEVICH Yury

BRODMEIER Daniel

ALKHATRI Hamed Said

JAKOBSEN Esben

OTHMAN Mohamad Lutfi

KIM Sang Do

DALLINGER Maximilian

SAUVEPLANE Valerian

KUSALE Swapnil

Version of 25 APR 2018, 15:02

AUT

JPN

ITA

AUT

BRA

SRB

MGL

KOR

BLR

GER

OMA

DEN

MAS

KOR

GER

FRA

IND

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

1 2

Sub
Total

Total

Remarks

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

1170

2161

1885

2012

2190

2153

1023

1849

2051

1819

1592

1617

1329

1415

1626

1199

1788

YANG Haoran

SUKHORUKOV Yuriy

IORDACHE Dragomir

LOCHBIHLER Jan

MCPHAIL Michael

KULISH Serhiy

SAMPSON Dane

BARTNIK Tomasz

OLSSON Karl

AL MALKI Salyem

YAMASHITA Toshikazu

YURKOV Yuriy

RAYNAUD Alexis

PENI Istvan

CHEON Min Ho

PETANJEK Borna

FLATLA Oyvind

Version of 25 APR 2018, 15:02

CHN

UKR

ROU

Sul

USA

UKR

AUS

POL

SWE

OMA

JPN

KAZ

FRA

HUN

KOR

CRO

NOR

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing

Kneeling
Prone
Standing
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FP

Bib No

Name

Nat

Position

Series

2 3 4

Sub

Total Total

Remarks

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

1511

1979

1575

1227

1473

1156

1084

1148

2000

1809

1308

1910

2185

1126

1250

1105

2080

SEDAGHAT Mahyar

MARKOJA Robert

MATSUMOTO Takayuki

NYMBURSKY Petr

SHEORAN Akhil

SHEN Zhengyu

BUBNOVICH Vitali

HUI Zicheng

PLETIKOSIC Stevan

AL BALUSHI Issam

BAUDOUIN Brian

KAMENSKIY Sergey

KOZENIESKY Lucas

RIZOV Anton

OVERGAARD Niels H

ABDULJABBAR Husain

TORTUNGPANICH Napis

Version of 25 APR 2018, 15:02

IRI

SLO

JPN

CZE

IND

CHN

BLR

CHN

SRB

OMA

FRA

RUS

USA

BUL

DEN

BRN

THA

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Kneeling

Prone

Standing
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FP | Bib No |[Name Nat Position

Series

Sub Total [Remarks

2

4| Total

66 1040 SCHMIRL Alexander AUT  Kneeling

Prone

Standing

67 2046 MADSEN Marcus SWE Kneeling

Prone

Standing

68 1221 HRCKULAK David CZE Kneeling

Prone

Standing

69 2217 NGUYEN DUY Hoang VIE Kneeling

Prone

Standing

70 1505 NOROUZIYAN Pourya IRI Kneeling

Prone

Standing

71 1919 LOUGINETS Nazar RUS Kneeling

Prone

Standing

72 2013 LORETAN Pascal SUlI  Kneeling

Prone

Standing

73 2022 CADEK Zdenek SVK Kneeling

Prone

Standing

74 2082 VONGSUKDEE THA  Kneeling

Thongphaphum Prone

Standing | |

75 1973 DEBEVEC Rajmond SLO Kneeling

Prone

Standing

76 2001 SEBIC Milenko SRB  Kneeling

Prone

Standing

77 1192 GORSA Petar CRO Kneeling

Prone

Standing

78 1418 SIDI Peter HUN Kneeling

Prone

Standing

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 76; Total number of athletes: 76; Total number of teams: 0; Targets available: 76 (3-78)

Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 20F8A521
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

QWR Qualification World Record wc World Cup

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (4/25/2018 3:02:12 PM)
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